

BATON ROUGE METROPOLITAN AIRPORT

9430 Jackie Cochran Drive Suite 300, Terminal Building Baton Rouge, LA 70807 PHONE (225) 355-0333 FAX (225) 355-2334

GREATER BATON ROUGE AIRPORT - BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

CITY OF BATON ROUGE - PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE OFFICIAL MEETING PUBLIC NOTICE

Posted April 28, 2022

This is to officially advise that the Tuesday, May 3, 2022, 3:30 p.m. Regular Meeting of the Greater Baton Rouge Airport Board of Commissioners has been canceled.

All meetings are held in the Airport Administration Conference Room Suite 300 3rd Floor Terminal Building